

ROAD COMMISSION FOR OAKLAND COUNTY BID TABULATIONS

Bid Date 3/1/05

#94105		2005 COUNTY-WIDE STRIPING PROGRAM		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		R.S. CONTRACTING		P.K. CONTRACTING	
ITEM CODE #	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
6290450	WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" WHITE	150,000	LFT	\$0.02	\$3,000.00	\$0.05	\$7,500.00	\$0.04	\$6,000.00
6290455	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" WHITE	7,600,000	LFT	\$0.06	\$457,520.00	\$0.07	\$513,000.00	\$0.07	\$542,640.00
6290456	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" YELLOW	7,600,000	LFT	\$0.06	\$457,520.00	\$0.07	\$513,000.00	\$0.08	\$573,040.00
6317326	MOBILIZATION FOR OVERLAY STRIPING	24	EA	\$510.00	\$12,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$750.00	\$18,000.00
6310139	REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKING, LONGITUDINAL	60,000	LFT	\$0.25	\$15,000.00	\$0.35	\$21,000.00	\$0.30	\$18,000.00
6297070	CURB WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING, 8" YELLOW	11,600	LFT	\$0.40	\$4,640.00	\$0.40	\$4,640.00	\$0.40	\$4,640.00
TOTAL BID					949,920.00	1,083,140.00		1,162,320.00	

NOTE: Unit Prices must be rounded to the nearest cent.